Firma: Nodus ICT Solutions d.o.o
.. . Adresa: Jurija Gagarina 227/233
pOVOlj al 'S Telefon: +38163337760
Fax:
PIB: 111833822
E-mail: info@povoljniracunari.rs

CANYON H-07 Universal 2xUSB AC charger (in
wall) with over-voltage protection(1 USB with
Quick Charger QC3.0), Input 100V-240V, Output

USB5

Sifra: 65409
Kategorija prozivoda: Kucista
Proizvodac: Canyon

Cena: 7579,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Output Voltage:
Rated Current:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:
Circuit Protection:

Power Adapter and Power Supply
Features:

External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

H-07

CANYON charger H-07 QC 3.0
3A2USB-A Black

Power Adapter
Plug-in-module

AC 100-240V

5060 Hz

1

CEE 716
DC5912V
2.4 A

2

USB Type A
Over Voltage
Qualcomm Quick Charge 3.0

Black

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
81 mm

33 mm

127 mm
0.105 kg
0.09 kg

1

500 mm
272 mm
268 mm
9.62 kg
0.015 kg




